TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
May 26, 2026, 09:37h Page 1 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
INVERTER GENERATOR 1250
VIGI1250
1250W Inverter Generator, with its 4-ST 1.4 kW engine power, has
a displacement of 60cc, a no-load speed of 4800rpm. Petrol 95
fuelled this inverter generator has a running time of 3.5h at 50%,
5.2h at 100% and 2.6L-tank.
Key features
> Silent, this inverter generator has a 4-stroke, 60cc combustion
engine that confers greater power. - Current noise rectification
system. - Lightweight, AC and DC output, Economic, Ergonomic,
Easy start, with possibility of parallel connection (combination of
the power of 2 units), for outdoor use.
Specifications
Autonomy 5,2 h (50%) - 3,5 h (100%)
DC terminals thermal protection Yes
Earth terminal Yes
Eco mode Yes
Engine 4-stroke combustion
Engine displacement 60 cc
Fuel Unleaded petrol 95
Inverter" technology Yes
LED light to display operating status Yes
Manual engine start Yes
Maximum power - AC sockets 1 kW
No-load Speed 4800 rpm
Rated current - AC sockets 4,3 A
Rated current - DC terminals 5 A
Rated power - AC sockets 1 kW
Rated voltage - DC terminals 12 V
Sound power level (LWA) 89 dB(A)
Tank capacity 2,6 L
Dimensions 450 x 240 x 385 mm
Product weight 13,5 kg
Weight with packaging 15 kg
TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
May 26, 2026, 09:37h Page 2 of 2
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
Max. Power 1,2 kVA
Power factor (cos Ø) 1
Rated power 1,5 cv / 1,1 kW
Packaging dimensions 465 x 285 x 415 mm